Spring 2025
UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note: Always check your syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.

669
282
401
948
901E
716
974
650B
752
535D
478D
531C
641A
405S
809A

581

604C

606A
942

479B
419

"Practice Oriented" Writing Courses

Advanced Criminal Procedure: Anatomy of a Homicide
Advanced Evidence

Appellate Advocacy

CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic

CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic
Corporate Finance Seminar

Criminal Prosecution Clinic

Forced Migration - U.S. Law and Policy Responses
Intellectual Property Transactions

Legal Drafting Seminar - Litigation Drafting
Religious Liberty Clinic

Securities Regulation: Compliance

Separation of Powers Clinic

Social Enterprise

Technology and Communications Law Practicum

"Academic/Scholarly" Writing Courses

Antitrust

Creation of the Constitution

Criminal Justice Reform: Policy and Politics in the 21st Century
Directed Research

Free Speech in Universities

Human Trafficking Seminar

1-6
1-6

NN W W WwwNN

N W NN DN

TTh

M
TTh
TTh

Th
Th

<

7:45-9:00PM
5:45-7:35PM
7:45-9:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
1:00-3:35PM
5:45-7:35PM
5:00-7:00PM
3:45-5:35PM
7:45-9:35PM

11:00-12:15PM

5:45-7:00PM
6:15-9:00PM
7:45-9:35PM
3:45-5:35PM
5:45-7:35PM

9:00-10:50AM
9:00-9:50AM
2:00-3:50PM
9:00-10:50AM

3:45-5:35PM
3:45-5:35PM

Spence

Sharifi

Fair
Klein/Scheick
Dyer
Lefever/Schulman
Fenton

Brustin

Watkins

Semler
Ross/Treene
Murphy, J.
Graver/McCotter
Duggin/Polanin
Faulb/Halley

Rooney

Webb
Drinan
FACULTY
Breger
Graw



3 MW 2:00-3:15PM DeGirolami
2 Harmon
2 W 3:45-5:35PM Duggin/Polanin

624 Jurisprudence, Justice and Politics
Law Journal Writing (full year course)
405S Social Enterprise

Please Note: Credits in an experiential learning/upper-level writing course may be used to satisfy, at the same time,
a portion or all of the Experiential Learning Requirement and one of the upper-level writing requirements (double-

counting allowed only once).



