## Spring 2025 UPPER-LEVEL WRITING COURSES

Please Note: Always check your syllabus (or ask your professor) to confirm the availability of a writing option.

## "Practice Oriented" Writing Courses

669	Advanced Criminal Procedure: Anatomy of a Homicide	3	TTh	7:45-9:00PM	Spence
282	Advanced Evidence	2	W	5:45-7:35PM	Sharifi
401	Appellate Advocacy	2	M	7:45-9:35PM	Fair
948	CCLS: Families & the Law Clinic	1-6	TTh	1:00-3:35PM	Klein/Scheick
901E	CCLS: Immigrant and Refugee Advocacy Clinic	1-6	TTh	1:00-3:35PM	Dyer
716	Corporate Finance Seminar	2	Т	5:45-7:35PM	Lefever/Schulman
974	Criminal Prosecution Clinic	4	Т	5:00-7:00PM	Fenton
650B	Forced Migration - U.S. Law and Policy Responses	2	Т	3:45-5:35PM	Brustin
752	Intellectual Property Transactions	2	Th	7:45-9:35PM	Watkins
535D	Legal Drafting Seminar - Litigation Drafting	3	TTh	11:00-12:15PM	Semler
478D	Religious Liberty Clinic	3	MW	5:45-7:00PM	Ross/Treene
531C	Securities Regulation: Compliance	3	M	6:15-9:00PM	Murphy, J.
641A	Separation of Powers Clinic	3	Т	7:45-9:35PM	Graver/McCotter
405S	Social Enterprise	2	W	3:45-5:35PM	Duggin/Polanin
809A	Technology and Communications Law Practicum	2	М	5:45-7:35PM	Faulb/Halley

## "Academic/Scholarly" Writing Courses

581	Antitrust	3	Т	9:00-10:50AM	Rooney
			Th	9:00-9:50AM	
604C	Creation of the Constitution	2	Th	2:00-3:50PM	Webb
606A	Criminal Justice Reform: Policy and Politics in the 21st Century	2	Т	9:00-10:50AM	Drinan
942	Directed Research	2			FACULTY
479B	Free Speech in Universities	3	W	3:45-5:35PM	Breger
419	Human Trafficking Seminar	2	М	3:45-5:35PM	Graw

624 Jurisprudence, Justice and Politics	3 MW 2:00-3:	15PM DeGirolami
Law Journal Writing (full year course)	2	Harmon
405S Social Enterprise	2 W 3:45-5:	35PM Duggin/Polanin

Please Note: Credits in an experiential learning/upper-level writing course may be used to satisfy, at the same time, a portion or all of the Experiential Learning Requirement and one of the upper-level writing requirements (double-counting allowed only once).